 Preliminary Product Specification
Ver: 1.1 Oct. 2017
B1310x Series
25G 1310 nm DFBs for CWDM
 2
5G
 1
31

Ver: 1.1 Oct. 2017
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Ordering Information
Parameter Rating
Optical Output Power 20 mW
Reverse Voltage 2 V
Forward Current 120 mA
Case Operating Temperature -5 to +85 °C
Storage Temperature -40 to +85 °C
Part Number Description
BXD-1271-F-250-6I 25G, 1271 nm CWDM DFB
BXD-1291-F-250-6I 25G, 1291 nm CWDM DFB
BXD-1311-F-250-6I 25G, 1311 nm CWDM DFB
BXD-1331-F-250-6I 25G, 1331 nm CWDM DFB
For More Information:
Bandwidth10 Ltd.
1218 Seventh Street, Suite A
Berkeley, CA 94710